
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017
Damen - Mannschaften

 1. Platz  2. Platz

SKH-Post SV 1036/1 SKH-Post SV 1036/2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

STEINER Fiona 363 205 568 1 VSETECKA Petra 343 147 490 12

NEUBAUER Nathalie 367 171 538 3 VRANITZKY Erika 326 125 451 15

VRANITZKY Ursula 358 159 517 7 STÖCKL Sandra 296 148 444 13

MÜNSTER Karin 343 137 480 14 BERGHUBER Elfriede 323 104 427 21

525,3 1431 672 2103 25 453 1288 524 1812 61

 3. Platz

KSK Blau Gelb

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

ROTTENSTEINER Edda 332 125 457 19

LUDWIG Christine 332 116 448 18

HEILING Eveline 325 120 445 14

PETAN Margit 312 83 395 25

436,1 1301 444 1745 76



 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017
Damen - Einzelwertung

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. STEINER Fiona SKH-Post SV 1036/1 363 205 568 1

2. NEUBAUER Nathalie SKH-Post SV 1036/1 367 171 538 3

3. VRANITZKY Ursula SKH-Post SV 1036/1 358 159 517 7

4. VSETECKA Petra SKH-Post SV 1036/2 343 147 490 12

5. MÜNSTER Karin SKH-Post SV 1036/1 343 137 480 14

6. SCHNEIDER Brigitte Post 1050-Wieden/5 330 130 460 19

       

       

       

       

       

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. ROTTENSTEINER Edda KSK Blau Gelb 332 125 457 19

2. VRANITZKY Erika SKH-Post SV 1036/2 326 125 451 15

3. LUDWIG Christine KSK Blau Gelb 332 116 448 18

4. HEILING Eveline KSK Blau Gelb 325 120 445 14

5. BERGHUBER Elfriede SKH-Post SV 1036/2 323 104 427 21

6. PETAN Margit KSK Blau Gelb 312 83 395 25

       

Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. STÖCKL Sandra SKH/Post SV 1036 296 148 444 13

Allgemeine Klasse

Ü 50 & Ü60

Nachwuchs

Admin
Hervorheben



 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017 
Herren - Mannschaften

 1. Platz  2. Platz

SKH-Post SV 1036/1 SKH-Post SV 1036/2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

IGUMANOVIC Sasa 381 212 593 0 DOBLER Christoph 388 193 581 2

PELZLBAUER Peter 388 200 588 1 RAPF Christoph 356 201 557 4

VSETECKA Markus 353 218 571 1 PEKAREK Mario 374 180 554 2

PELZLBAUER Harald 345 192 537 1 SCHMIDT Christian 344 178 522 8

572,1 1467 822 2289 3 553,2 1462 752 2214 16

 3. Platz  4. Platz

SKH-Post SV 1036/3 KSK Post R.S./1

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SEZKA Eduard 374 183 557 2 KINCSES Josef 362 187 549 4

SIMULAK Christian 380 175 555 6 SOWA Helmut 342 204 546 1

KROTKY Alfred 371 174 545 3 TITZ Alfred 359 172 531 6

MÜNSTER Johann 358 137 495 14 PODLOUCKY Günter 346 176 522 7

538 1483 669 2152 25 537 1409 739 2148 18

 5. Platz  6. Platz

KSK Post Nord/1 Post 1050-Wieden/3

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

POSPISIL Harald 379 174 553 10 PERTAK Rudolf 400 194 594 3

KONZ-BEYER Günter 377 171 548 9 NESCHÜTZ Fabian 364 153 517 12

SPATZ Gregor 355 167 522 11 REITER Erich 342 167 509 4

NAVRATIL Alfred 337 181 518 5 SCHACHINGER Ludwig 357 146 503 8

535,1 1448 693 2141 35 530,3 1463 660 2123 27

 7. Platz  8. Platz

KSK Post Nord/2 Hernals Schindler

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard 360 177 537 3 MAYERHOFER Kurt 383 175 558 4

TEUFL Helfried 368 168 536 8 SCHÖLL Thomas 375 166 541 9

GERSTL Martin 374 144 518 16 KOLLER Helmut 370 165 535 5

VAISHAIPL Manrfed 351 165 516 14 GRUBER Robert 326 147 473 11

526,3 1453 654 2107 41 526,3 1454 653 2107 29

 9. Platz 10. Platz

Post 1050-Wieden/2 KSK Blau Gelb

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SPECHT Gerhard 345 183 528 4 BAUER Günther 370 174 544 4

PROSENBAUER Stefan 342 180 522 9 HEILING Alfred 347 191 538 4

SPECHT Adolf 354 168 522 6 SCHWARZ Peter 355 146 501 8

ZÜGLER Ernst 364 157 521 7 HEILING Karl 338 157 495 11

523,1 1405 688 2093 26 519,2 1410 668 2078 27

Admin
Hervorheben

Admin
Hervorheben



 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017 
Herren - Mannschaften

11. Platz 12. Platz

Post 1050-Wieden/1 SKH-Post SV 1036/4

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

KLEIBENSTURZ Josef 361 169 530 6 PAPP Szolt 382 150 532 12

PROSENBAUER Johann 352 176 528 4 PEKAREK Franz 358 159 517 6

SCHERZER Herbert 364 158 522 3 VRANITZKY Rudolf 354 139 493 9

HERCZEG Rainer 341 152 493 10 PELZLBAUER Heinz 331 156 487 13

518,1 1418 655 2073 23 507,1 1425 604 2029 40

13. Platz 14. Platz

Post Flor./ Stamm. KSK Post R.S./2

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

STANGL Gerald 363 168 531 4 KRALY Franz 354 172 526 11

ADELSBERGER Günther 344 170 514 11 GEYER Johann 352 131 483 14

EIGL Thomas 360 141 501 12 SKRIWANEK Karl 333 147 480 12

PRECHTL Herbert 311 164 475 6 VOLLHOFER Johann 310 152 462 12

505,1 1378 643 2021 33 487,3 1349 602 1951 49

15. Platz 16. Platz

KSK Post Nord/3 KSV International

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

SLEJFIR Edwin 361 164 525 11 SEGOTA Mate 347 165 512 16

JANDA Heinz-Peter 352 127 479 13 KOVAC Bela 360 150 510 11

MOHLER Peter 332 141 473 16 MALAGIC Seco 342 131 473 17

GRABENSBERGER Herbert 343 122 465 17 FIGULA Stanislav 341 101 442 8

485,2 1388 554 1942 57 484,1 1390 547 1937 52

17. Platz 18. Platz

Post 1050-Wieden/5 Post 1050-Wieden/4

Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW. Name Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

DAMPF Markus 360 158 518 10 PROSENBAUER Thomas 378 142 520 11

MENZL Helmut 358 149 507 8 KUCERA Wolfgang 349 147 496 11

SCHNEIDER Brigitte 330 130 460 19 HIEBL Otmar 333 138 471 13

PLAMENIG Franz 323 126 449 13 HAUGER Peter 307 129 436 17

483,2 1371 563 1934 50 480,3 1367 556 1923 52

Admin
Hervorheben

Admin
Hervorheben

Admin
Hervorheben



 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017

Herren - Allgemeine Klasse
Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. IGUMANOVIC Sasa SKH-Post SV 1036/1 381 212 593 0

2. PELZLBAUER Peter SKH-Post SV 1036/1 388 200 588 1

3. DOBLER Christoph SKH-Post SV 1036/2 388 193 581 2

4. VSETECKA Markus SKH-Post SV 1036/1 353 218 571 1

5. RAPF Christoph SKH-Post SV 1036/2 356 201 557 4

6. SIMULAK Christian SKH-Post SV 1036/3 380 175 555 6

7. PEKAREK Mario SKH-Post SV 1036/2 374 180 554 2

8. SOWA Helmut KSK Post R.S./1 342 204 546 1

9. SCHÖLL Thomas Hernals Schindler 375 166 541 9

10. PELZLBAUER Harald SKH-Post SV 1036/1 345 192 537 1

11. STANGL Gerald Post Flor./ Stamm. 363 168 531 4

12. SPECHT Gerhard Post 1050-Wieden/2 345 183 528 4

13. SCHMIDT Christian SKH-Post SV 1036/2 344 178 522 8

14. SPECHT Adolf Post 1050-Wieden/2 354 168 522 6

15. SPATZ Gregor KSK Post Nord/1 355 167 522 11

16. ZÜGLER Ernst Post 1050-Wieden/2 364 157 521 7

17. PROSENBAUER Thomas Post 1050-Wieden/4 378 142 520 11

18. DAMPF Markus Post 1050-Wieden/5 360 158 518 10

19. HERCZEG Rainer Post 1050-Wieden/1 341 152 493 10
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Admin
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Admin
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 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017

Herren - Ü 50
Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. SEZKA Eduard SKH-Post SV 1036/3 374 183 557 2

2. POSPISIL Harald KSK Post Nord/1 379 174 553 10

3. KINCSES Josef KSK Post R.S./1 362 187 549 4

4. BAUER Günther KSK Blau Gelb 370 174 544 4

5. HÖLLMÜLLER Gerhard KSK Post Nord/2 360 177 537 3

6. KOLLER Helmut Hernals Schindler 370 165 535 5

7. PAPP Szolt SKH-Post SV 1036/4 382 150 532 12

8. TITZ Alfred KSK Post R.S./1 359 172 531 6

9. KRALY Franz KSK Post R.S./2 354 172 526 11

10. PODLOUCKY Günter KSK Post R.S./1 346 176 522 7

11. SCHERZER Herbert Post 1050-Wieden/1 364 158 522 3

12. NAVRATIL Alfred KSK Post Nord/1 337 181 518 5

13. GERSTL Martin KSK Post Nord/2 374 144 518 16

14. PEKAREK Franz SKH-Post SV 1036/4 358 159 517 6

15. VAISHAIPL Manrfed KSK Post Nord/2 351 165 516 14

16. ADELSBERGER Günther Post Flor./ Stamm. 344 170 514 11

17. MENZL Helmut Post 1050-Wieden/5 358 149 507 8

18. SCHACHINGER Ludwig Post 1050-Wieden/3 357 146 503 8

19. KUCERA Wolfgang Post 1050-Wieden/4 349 147 496 11

20. MÜNSTER Johann SKH-Post SV 1036/3 358 137 495 14

21. SKRIWANEK Karl KSK Post R.S./2 333 147 480 12

22. GRUBER Robert Hernals Schindler 326 147 473 11

23. MOHLER Peter KSK Post Nord/3 332 141 473 16

24. GRABENSBERGER Herbert KSK Post Nord/3 343 122 465 17

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Admin
Hervorheben

Admin
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 49. ASVÖ Turnier 2017

Herren - Ü 60
Pl. Name Verein Volle Abr. Ges. FW.

1. PERTAK Rudolf Post 1050-Wieden/3 400 194 594 3

2. MAYERHOFER Kurt Hernals Schindler 383 175 558 4

3. KONZ-BEYER Günter KSK Post Nord/1 377 171 548 9

4. KROTKY Alfred SKH-Post SV 1036/3 371 174 545 3

5. HEILING Alfred KSK Blau Gelb 347 191 538 4

6. TEUFL Helfried KSK Post Nord/2 368 168 536 8

7. KLEIBENSTURZ Josef Post 1050-Wieden/1 361 169 530 6

8. PROSENBAUER Johann Post 1050-Wieden/1 352 176 528 4

9. SLEJFIR Edwin KSK Post Nord/3 361 164 525 11

10. PROSENBAUER Stefan Post 1050-Wieden/2 342 180 522 9

11. NESCHÜTZ Fabian Post 1050-Wieden/3 364 153 517 12

12. SEGOTA Mate KSV International 347 165 512 16

13. KOVAC Bela KSV International 360 150 510 11

14. REITER Erich Post 1050-Wieden/3 342 167 509 4

15. SCHWARZ Peter KSK Blau Gelb 355 146 501 8

16. EIGL Thomas Post Flor./ Stamm. 360 141 501 12

17. HEILING Karl KSK Blau Gelb 338 157 495 11

18. VRANITZKY Rudolf SKH-Post SV 1036/4 354 139 493 9

19. PELZLBAUER Heinz SKH-Post SV 1036/4 331 156 487 13

20. GEYER Johann KSK Post R.S./2 352 131 483 14

21. JANDA Heinz-Peter KSK Post Nord/3 352 127 479 13

22. PRECHTL Herbert Post Flor./ Stamm. 311 164 475 6

23. MALAGIC Seco KSV International 342 131 473 17

24. HIEBL Otmar Post 1050-Wieden/4 333 138 471 13

25. VOLLHOFER Johann KSK Post R.S./2 310 152 462 12

26. PLAMENIG Franz Post 1050-Wieden/5 323 126 449 13

27. FIGULA Stanislav KSV International 341 101 442 8

28. HAUGER Peter Post 1050-Wieden/4 307 129 436 17
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Admin
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